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Name of the lssuer dentity Code of theIssuer s I y I I Currency |
b Enrgy PLC RIS eoswrcnsss | o |
= ; ' )
e e ontycodeofthe S1anclal |t uenbar ofshres purcaseg | HOMesorice b orshae Kowest rcspakdpar share ‘ Dl weihted varage purhase P
Harbour Energy PLC onosrz0z2 GBooBEVGa%s a1 a0 45860 as544 aauis
Horbour Energy PLC om0z GBooBNBVGa3s 15529 7500 870 w027 oATE
Harbour Energy PLC omosz0zz GBooBNBVGas o2 530 870 102 oHix
Harbour Energy PLC onosrz0z2 GBooBNBVGas 145420 510 4870 6100 3
Harbour Energy PLC onosrz0zz GBooBNBVG3s 18,339 a0 25860 ss050 TURQUOISE
+Rounded to two decimalplaces Sum: 35343 530 45860 w102

ual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) B Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the e e
Horbour Energy PLC onosrz0zz ooz27 GBooBNBVGa3s 450 s cHix 2890474080095 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosr0z2 osoz27 GBoOBNBVGQ3s as450 m Lse E0BatigbAngC 2001001125
Horbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 00312 GBooBNBVGQ3s s480 » cHix 2800474080848 2001001125
Horbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 00312 GBooBNBVGQ3s ao480 B Lse EoBahigbApZH 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 080315 GBooBMEVGs 480 o8 cHix 2890474080860 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 080431 GBooBMEVGs 020 m Lse EoBangbALc 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 080451 GBooBNEVGs 00 s Lse EoBanigbauco 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosroz2 080451 GBooBMEVGs 00 e s EomgbAudq 01001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 080500 GBooBMBVGa3s 6050 1566 e EoBangbA0 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 osoes GBooBMBVGa3s 8540 s0 e - 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 080841 GBooBMBVGa3s 48500 123 eae Tassa710rs 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 080751 GBooBMBVGa3s 490 o0 Lse EoBanigezie 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 080803 GBooBNBVGG3s ss450 510 oaTe Tassanrtezs 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 0808:03 GBooBNBVGG3s as450 250 eaTe Tassa7iens 2001001125
Horbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 0808:03 GBoOBNBVGQ3s 440 oot cHix 2800474083767 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 080803 GBoOBNBVGQ3s as40 810 Lse EoBaigoB205 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 oa:134 GBoOBNBVGQ3s 48580 o Lse EoBatigeBit 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC onosra0z2 oai1eds GBooBNEBVG3s 570 » cHix 2800474080246 2001001125
Hrbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 oB:144s GBooBNBVGas as570 w7 cHix 2800474080247 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oai1621 GBooBMEVGs 48580 71 3 E0BaigbBRED 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oa7:12 GBooBMEVGIs 490 a0 Lse EoBangbaCot 01001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa17.48 GBooBNBVGa3s ssa10 as1 BaTE 736174726 2001001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa17:48 GBooBMBVGa3s 420 o8 cHix 288047000116 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa17.48 GBooBMBVGa3s 430 1021 oHix 2as0s7000115 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 02226 GBooBMBVGa3s w730 1655 Aauss 510 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosrz0z2 082226 GBooBMBVGa3s 5650 s cHix 2as0sra0e2653 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 082226 GBooBNBVGG3s <5650 961 cHix pro— 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosr0z2 oa2226 GBooBNBVGQ3s 6650 1397 Lse E0BatigbBa: 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 oa2226 GBooBNBVGQ3s 46660 e Lse E0BahigbBaNy 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 oa26:18 GBooBNBVGQ3s 450 1324 Lse EBanigbeny! 2001001125
Horbour Energy PLC onosr0z2 08:27:00 GBooBNBVG3s 250 1384 Lse EoBanigbepQ 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 082635 GBooBNEVGas w270 e Lse EoBagbE1 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 08:36.08 GBooBNEVGas w240 900 cHix 2890474101951 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 083608 GBooBMBVGs 8240 w06 cHix 2800474101052 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosroz2 083654 GBooBMBVGQs w290 1352 cHix 2n00a7at02298 001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa et GBooBMBVGa3s 6290 . cHix 2assaratozzse 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 o859 GBooBMBVGa3s 420 1083 oHix 2asssratonsas 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 084020 GBooBMBVGa3s 8250 1e37 Lse £0BgbONOE 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa023 GBooBMBVGa3s 400 1050 Lse E0BangbCNU3 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC oosrz0z2 oa4251 GBooBMBVGG3s ss570 1141 cHix 2880474105830 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosrz0z2 oa4251 GBooBNBVGQ3s 6550 1 Lse E0BanigbCUPS 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosr0z2 oag17 GBoOBNBVGQ3s 6880 1084 Lse E0BahigbChP 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 oas2s GBooBNEBVG3s ss870 1407 Lse E0BaigbCT) 2001001125
Horbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 oauszs GBooBNBVGQ3s 6860 1508 Lse EoBanigbCio 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oaisa21 GBooBNEBVGas 070 1008 Lse E0BanigbCuEL 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oaisa21 GBooBNEVGs 46060 1058 Lse EoBagbCuEe 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oasa21 GBooBNEVGs 45060 58 3 E0BaNgbCuEl 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosroz2 oasa21 GBooBMEVGs 46060 a1 s EoBangbCuEk 01001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 onisa21 GBooBMBVGa3s s6050 18 cHix 2880474112840 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oaisa21 GBooBMBVGa3s 46050 07 oHix 28searatizss 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oas72e GBooBMBVGa3s 8020 2 oHix 2assaratrasts 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oas72e GBooBMBVGa3s 5020 s cHix 2asesratrasso 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 os00:41 GBooBNBVGG3s 070 1176 cHix 2asesratieizs 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 050041 GBooBNBVGG3s 060 1138 cHix 2asesratiiacs 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 ) GBoOBNBVGQ3s ss080 o cHix 2880474117250 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 090317 GBoOBNBVGQ3s ss0.10 s TURQUOISE E0BahigbFCPa 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 090554 GBooBNBVGQ3s 7040 o0t Lse E0BaigbDOat 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC onosr0z2 o90si54 GBooBNEVG3s 040 26 Lse E0BagbDOs3 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 owor:17 GBooBMEVGas 050 o7 Lse E0BagbDROS 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 090843 GBooBMEVGs 070 a0 cHix 2800474121508 001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 090843 GBooBMBVGQIs 070 9 cHix 2800474121509 001001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 00843 GBooBNBVGa3s ss070 o cHix asssarar2isto 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa:155 GBooBMBVGa3s 7080 a0t e EoBangbDgCz 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oa17:18 GBooBMBVGa3s 7080 e Aauss 15570 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oo:17:38 GBooBMBVGa3s 7040 a0 TURQUOISE E0BaGBGE 1K 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosrz0z2 oo:17:38 GBooBMBVGa3s 020 P cHix 2asssratzsico 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 os:17:38 GBooBNBVGG3s 020 o cHix 2nsearatzsian 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 091738 GBooBNBVGQ3s 020 o1 cHix e 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 091738 GBoOBNBVGQ3s 010 28 cHix e 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 091738 GBooBNBVGQ3s 010 154 cHix 280047125004 2001001125
Horbour Energy PLC onosr0z2 w2253 GBooBNBVG3s 040 58 Lse E0BagbDN 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 92254 GBooBNEVGas 020 o Lse E0BangbONU 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 w22 GBooBNEVGas 6040 o s EoBangeDIT1 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 w242 GBooBMBVGs 8040 os6 s EoBangeDI73 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosroz2 w2014 GBooBMBVGQs 6880 20 cHix 2800474128675 001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 092611 GBooBMBVGa3s 6860 2 cHix 2assaratzo738 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 os26:11 GBooBMBVGa3s 6850 ™ Aauss 10833 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oo27:8 GBooBMBVGa3s 8020 o Lse EoBanigbDT 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 os2ra7 GBooBMBVGa3s 8850 105 Lse E0BangeDy3 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC oosrz0z2 093038 GBooBMBVGG3s 5850 o Lse E0BahgbEIRZ 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 093038 GBooBNBVGQ3s 5850 762 cHix 2as0sratanzes 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosr0z2 o420 GBoOBNBVGQ3s ss0.10 02 Lse £0BahighE90 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 o420 GBooBNEBVG3s 020 767 Lse E0BahigbEdel 2001001125
Horbour Eneroy PLC omosra0z2 o420 GBooBNBVGQ3s ss0.10 751 cHix 280047413355 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 war2 GBooBNEBVGas s60.10 m Lse E0BangbEDUC 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 war2 GBooBNEVGs 4000 o5 cHix 2800474124730 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 warz2 GBooBNEVGs 48000 w cHix 2800474134740 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosroz2 war22 GBooBMEVGs 48000 0 cHix 2800474134741 01001125
Harbou Energy PLC omosrz0z2 004033 GBooBMBVGa3s 6170 ass cHix 28s0474136221 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 04033 GBooBMBVGa3s 770 2 cHix 2asesrataszz 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 osae26 GBooBMBVGa3s 8030 02 oHix 2asesratasste 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosrz0z2 oors GBooBMBVGa3s 5020 e eaTe 7ass4100856 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oss51 GBooBNBVGG3s 030 st cHix 2asssrataszso 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oss51 GBooBNBVGQ3s 030 2 cHix 2880474139791 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC omosr0z2 ose51 GBoOBNBVGQ3s 020 o Lse E0BaigbEUNT 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosr0z2 os051 GBoOBNBVGQ3s ss0.10 o7 Lse E0BanigbEUWe 2001001125
Harbour Eneroy PLC onosra0z2 ov051 GBooBNBVGQ3s ss0.10 s Lse EoBatigbEUe 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosr0z2 oosti10 GBooBNEBVGas 6060 1018 Lse EoBagbEXOw 2001001125
Harbour Energy PLC omosra0z2 095339 GBooBNBVGas as8.10 ot s E0BahgbEbQD 2001001125
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GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ36
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3s
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S

8470
45290
45290
46290
46290
46290
46520
46470
4470
4470
w23

46500
48490
5490
5480
5450
5450
46410
46500
46490
6490
46460
o440
46380
48380
46380
w20
w20
20
48330
48320
8320
46320
46330
46330
6320
6320
8320
w320
w320
48300
48300
46230
46300
46270
46270
46130
46130
46120
45140
46190
6190
190
110
110
45210

103

513

124

1077

GHIX
GHiX
GHiX
GHiX
GHIX

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
Lse
Lse
Lse
chix
chix
TURQUOISE
chix
TURQUOISE
cHix
Aquis
Aquis
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
chix
chix
chix
chix
chix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
Lse
Lse
Lse
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
chix

cHix
TURQUOISE
Lse
Lse
Lse
BATE
BATE
chix
Lse
Lse
cHix
Aquis
cHix
TURQUOISE
cHix
cHix
TURQUOISE
cHix
TuRaUOISE

E0BahighLUQE
289474271198
2899474271200
2899474271201
2809474271202
2899474271203
E0BahigbLitin
2899474274850
2899474274851
2899474274852
E0BahigbLpAd
E0BahigbLpA]
E0BahigbLpAl
EBahighLxs2
E0Bahighlxs4
2899474280084
2899474280085
78364274647
2899474281790
E0BahigbMOWi
E0BahighZOLZ
E0BahighZOLd
E0BahigMGs4
E0BahighMGs9
E0BaighMGsC
2899474288632
2899474288634
E0BanigbZIDE
2899474288635
E0BahighZIDJ
2899474280868
76336
76337
76364280009
76364280010
76364280011
78364280012
78364280013
2898474292230
2899474292231
2890474292232
2899474204130
2899474295916
2899474296780
2899474206783
2899474206784
2809474207652
2899474207666
EOBanigbMoex
E0BahigbMofo
E0BanigbMor2
E0BanigbaldU
E0BahigbaqVk
E0Bahigbaqcd
2890474301521
E0BahigoMyMj
E0BahigbMzul
E0BahigbNayk
E0BahigbNs4)
81607
81619
81620
EOBanigbNE4X
2899474309386
2899474309388
EOBahigbNHUR
EOBaigbNJp
E0BanigbNLUr
E0BahigbNKaG
84122
2899474314825
84123
84124
E0BahigbNV3e
2899474316881
E0Bahigbotite
EOBanigoNZ6L
E0BanigoNZK
EOBahighNbVa
78364205048
78364205049
2890474321249
EOBahigoNhSy
E0BahigbNhSx
2800474324184
87862
2899474326382
E0BahigboysP
2899474327842
2899474327852
E0BanigbdFw
2899474329389
E0BahigbdFm0
EOBanigb02aa
E0Bahigb02aY
E0BahighO2af
2800474334221
E08ahighOOVE
2899474334223
2899474334224
E0BahighOHYw,
EOBahigbOHYy
E0BahighOHZ6
2899474337611
2899474337636
E0BanigbOL2U
E0BahigbOMSG.
2890474330321
2809474330322
E0Bahigh000z
EOBanigbORTR
2899474341642
2899474341643
2809474343255
E0BahighOVi6
E0BahighOVLM
2899474344441
94495
2890474345412
2898474345413
95089
2899474346770

E0BahighOfo1

2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125




Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLG
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Enorgy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLG
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLG
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Herbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Enorgy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC
Harbour Energy PLC

Harbour Energy PLC

onoer2022
o202
onoer2022
onoar2022
onoer2022
onoer2022
0092022
on09r2022
on092022
ono9r2022
ooerz022
onoer2022
onoer2022
onoer2022
o022
o202
o202
onoer2022
onoer2022
0092022
on09r2022
on09r2022
on09r2022
on09r2022
ooerz02z
onoer2022
onoer2022
onosr2022
onoer2022
o202
o202
onoer2022
on0er2022
on09r2022
on0er2022
on09r2022
on9r2022
oosrz02z
onoer2022
onosr2022
o202
o202
onoer2022
onoar2022
onoer2022
onoer2022
on09r2022
on09r2022
on092022
onoer2022
ooerz02z
onoer2022
o202
onoer2022
o022
o202
ooer2022
ooer2022
on0er2022
0092022
on092022
on09r2022
on09r2022
on09r2022
ooerz02z
onoer2022
onoer2022
o202
onoer2022

154301
15344
154529
154529
154857
154857
154857
154857
155101
155101
155317
155317
15:55:19
155620
155629
155629
155629
155629
155629
155712
155744
160008
160119
1601:19
1601:19
1601:19
1601:19
160335
160335
160601
160601
160601
160709
160812
160907
160907
160907
160807
160807
160807
161246
161326
16:1326
16:1326
16:14:15
16:1448
16:1448
16:1449
16:1449
16:1609
16:1728
161728
t618:12
16:18:56
161856
162134
162148
162204
162204
162204
162244
162319
162319
162319
162344
162347
162553
162612
162623

GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO0BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GROOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ36
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GROOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GROOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO0BMBVGQ3S
GBO0BMBVGQ36
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBOOBMBVGQ3
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GBO00BMBVGQ3s
GBO0BMBVGQ36
GBO0BMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3
GROOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3S
GBOOBMBVGQ3s

6250
180
5090
5090
6120
46100
46100
6090
6100
16100
46060
456060
w070
w070
5080
45080
45080
5060
6050
6030
6020
45980
46000
45990
45980
45980
45980
45010
45010
45980
45960
45950
45970
45990
45990
45980
45980
45970
5070
5070
5020
8030
5030
5020
010
46000
45990
45980
45980
45940
45940
45940
45020
5020
5020
45880
45870
45870
45870
45870
45870
45870
45870
45870
45870
458580
45870
45870
45860

1016

167

1,156

a1

cHix
cHiX
aquis
Aquis
Aquis
BATE
TURQUOISE

95849
78364310134
E0BahighOpAj
2899474351200
E0BahigbOwA
E0BahighOwR
2809474354350
2809474354354
E0BahigbPOSF
2899474356368
2899474358547
E0BanighPSNI
EOBahigbPacs
EOBahighPCCi
2890474361521
2800474361522
2899474361523
2800474361524,
E0BahigbPCOB
E0BahighPDaj
78364318216
EOBahigbPUnb
E0BahigbPMFC
E0BaNigbPMFO.
E0BaNigHPMFT
EOBahighPMFh
2898474366601
2899474369340
2899474369341
EOBahigbPWwuP.
2899474371989,
EOBahigbPWwit
E0BahigbPZLo
2809474374220
76364325838
2899474375116,
2899474375117
2899474375125
EOBanigbPaTQ
EOBanigbPdTW
2898474379010
2899474380765
2899474380766
E0BahigbPnIB
2899474381561
2899474382222
2899474382230
E0BahigbPgrc
E0BanigbParg
109118
E0BahigbPwo8
EOBahigbPwos
78364332504
78364333146
289474386588
111783
E0BahighQ51x
E0BahighQser
E0BahigbQsct
112015,
EOBanigbQBVW
E0BahigbQ7pB
2899474392606
2899474392607
112766
112778
115474
78364338932

E0BahigbiFnt

2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
201001125
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
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